
Quiz competition  

Date : 31st august 2021 

Event: It was a virtual event organised by MLRIT-CAME CLUB , Maharshi markandeswar 

(deemed to be university). 

Faculty coordinators :  

Ms.suman rajput -8307200801  

Mr.Sundeep -99660 82747 

Student coordinators : 

Rachana -  9160598417                                                                           

Lohit akshay - 8897839866                                                                     

Venue : 

 Google meet  Based Quiz 

● Objective of the Event : 

 Quiz competitions are always interesting and informative, which provide excitement among the Students .The main 

objective of this event to make them aware of general knowledge related to culture of Telangana and Haryana  . 

● Brief information about the Event :  

The Quiz was unique in itself because it was held on virtual platform. The Quiz had only one round. Rules and 

regulations of the quiz were explained at the beginning. All the participants are given a Google form after the 

introduction. They filled the form within the given time.  

• Event Photographs: 

 



• Event is coordinated by the students of respective colleges and they strictly monitored each and every one and 

made sure there isn’t any disturbance in between . It was a really great fun throughout the event .  

 

RESULTS 

Name of the participant  Roll number        score 
Rohit kumar  1519248    32/50 

Irshad khan  1519218                                             28/50 

Vanam sowmith 19R21A0347                                      32/50 

Irfan ali  1519326 22/50 

MD yusuf 1519220                          34/50 

Golu kumar  1519222                                              21/50 

Nigam saini  152002  29/50 

Sudansh narayan  20R21A6629  20/50 

Avula likitha  19R21A04J4 25/50 

A kavitha 19R21A0402 21/50 

Venkata pavan  19R21A1297  24/50 

Vivek vardhan  20R25A1208 36/50 

Sai shivanika  19R21A12A1 37/50 

Sai Krishna  19R21A12C9                                        29/50 

Nenewath  shravani 18R21A05A4  37/50 

Tejavath rahul 20R25A0416 37/50 

Goutham reddy 18R21A0425  23/50 

M yateesh  19R21A0391  19/50 

G deepthi  19R21A04D9  34/50 

Divya s  19R21A12B2                                        36/50 

Shiwathmika kshirsagar 19R21A2167   21/50 

MOHD AZmatullah 1519217                                               29/50 

Jami divya 18R21A0417                                        29/50 

Aishwarya chilumula 19R21A04D0                                        37/50 

Peddinti hinduja  19R21A04G1 36/50 

Petla manaswini  19R21A04G3                                        35/50 

Revelli  jyoshna  19R21A04H4 33/50 

Sappati mounika  20R21A05A7                                        27/50 

Kowlampet bhavana 20R21A0588                                         21/50 

Vinuthna  velpula 19R21A04B7                                         32/50 

K shanthi  20R21A0414 32/50 

Prince raj 1519260  23/50 

Md mahatab nadaaf 1519219                                                29/50 

 

   



 

List of participants : 

Name of the participant  Roll number  Class  
Rohit kumar  1519248 Bsc (HAA) 5th sem  

Irshad khan  1519218 Bsc HAA 4th sem 

Vanam sowmith 19R21A0347 Mechanical  

Irfan ali  1519326 Bsc (HAA) 5th sem 

MD yusuf 1519220 Bsc sec 1(a) 

Golu kumar  1519222 Bsc (HAA) 5th sem  

Nigam saini  152002 BHM&CT(2nd sem) 

Sudansh narayan  20R21A6629 CSM 

Avula likitha  19R21A04J4 ECE 

A kavitha 19R21A0402 ECE A 

Venkata pavan  19R21A1297 IT  

Vivek vardhan  20R25A1208 IT 

Sai shivanika  19R21A12A1 IT 

Sai Krishna  19R21A12C9 IT 

Nenewath  shravani 18R21A05A4 CSE 

Tejavath rahul 20R25A0416 Btech  

Goutham reddy 18R21A0425 ECE 

M yateesh  19R21A0391 mechanical 

G deepthi  19R21A04D9 ECE 

Divya s  19R21A12B2 IT 

Shiwathmika kshirsagar 19R21A2167 AERO 

MOHD AZmatullah 1519217 BSC hha 5th sem 

Jami divya 18R21A0417 ECE  

Aishwarya chilumula 19R21A04D0 Btech 

Peddinti hinduja  19R21A04G1 ECE 

Petla manaswini  19R21A04G3 ECE 

Revelli  jyoshna  19R21A04H4 Cse 

Sappati mounika  20R21A05A7 Cse 

Kowlampet bhavana 20R21A0588 Cse 

Vinuthna  velpula 19R21A04B7 Ece 

K shanthi  20R21A0414 ECE 

Prince raj 1519260 BSC HHA 

Md mahatab nadaaf 1519219 BSC HHA 

 

 

  



Poster – MMICT&BM(hotel magt.)Mullana: 

 

Poster – MLR Institute ,Technology, Telangana 

  



 

• Outcome of the Event : 

 It was very informative and knowledge enriching competition for the participants. Virtual platform based 

competition gives better experience to the participants. 

• Champions of the event: 

    

 

 Winning any competition is the most wonderful accomplishment in life. It is an energizing time throughout life. 

There is no substitute for diligent work, and it is a sweet fruit of his/hers diligent work. 



It makes him/her more inspired and gladder. As well, celebration joys and bliss exceed all limits.The 

students done exceptionally well in the competition. They have given everything to make the event more 

successful and memorable. Thank you once again for the participation. 

Four students of MLRIT “RAHUL”,”AISHWARYA”, ”SHIVANICA” and “SHRAVANI” got placed first in the 

competition followed by another four students named “HINDUJA”,”VIVEK”,”DIVYA” and “MANASWINI” got 

placed second. Many more to come keep going all the very best.  

 

 

 

 

 

       WINNING DOSENT COME THAT EASY 

IT TAKES VISON 

IT TAKES WORK… 

ACCEPT THE CHALLENGE  

YOU CANT GIVE UP. 

GOOD LUCK TO YOU. 

 


